
 

 

Ellen Brown Adventure Playground 

145 Grange Road 

London SE1 3EU 

 

 

 

Summer Holiday Programme 2025 
Week 1 Monday 28th July Tuesday 29th July Wednesday 30th July Thursday 31st July Friday 1st August  

11.30 
am 
To 
4.30 pm 

 

• Word search 

• Puzzles 

 

• wall climbing 
@MSAPG) 

 

• Hama beads 

• Make your Flag for 
carnival  

 

• Board games 

• Table tennis comp 

 

• Chomp  

• T Shirt design 
making 

Week 2 Monday 4th August Tuesday 5th August Wednesday 6th August Thursday 7th August Friday 8th August 

11.30 
am 
To 
4.30 pm 

 

• Air hockey 

• Pool tournament 

 

• Football      

• T-shirt design 
 

 

• Dodgeball 

• Outdoor chalking and 
painting 

 

• Peckham /cinema 

 

• Arts and Crafts 

• Picture frame 
making 

Week 3 Monday 11th August Tuesday 12th August Wednesday 13th August Thursday 14th August Friday 15th August 

11.30 
am 
To 
4.30 pm 

 

• Dodgeball 

• T shirt cutting and 
designing 

 

• Nail Art 12-16:00 

• Sutu games 

• Football 
 

 
 

• Roller skating/ Tower 
Bridge 

 

• Smoothies 

• Quiz  

• Water Sports 

 

• Bingo 

• Water play 

Week 4 Monday 18th August Tuesday 19th August Wednesday 20th August Thursday 21st August Friday 22nd August 

11.30 
am 
To 
4.30 pm 

 

• Table top games 

• Clay making 

• Wear your 
football shirt Day 

• Garden workshop 

• Bleep test 

• Table tennis 
competition 

• Self portrait  

 

• OFF-SITE TRIP 

• Zoo Lab  

• Fun Day 

 
CLOSED 

 

• TBC 

NB. Please note that all activities are weather permitting and subject to change. 


